

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8422/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2010 in SCRLA No.1558/2010 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JUSAB JUMABHAI MOKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment as party respondent and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, AAG  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Intervenors

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 16th April, 2013 (non miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master