

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

REVISED
SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8422/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-08-2010
in SCRLA No. 1558/2010 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At
Ahmedabad)

JUSAB JUMABHAI MOKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 25th October, 2017, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8422/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-08-2010
in SCRLA No. 1558/2010 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At
Ahmedabad)

JUSAB JUMABHAI MOKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 25th October, 2017, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER